LTC2606/LTC2616/LTC2626
1
26061626fc
For more information www.linear.com/LTC2606
Typical Application
Features
Applications
Description

TJMAX = 125°C, θJA = 43°C/W
EXPOSED PAD (PIN 11) IS GND, MUST BE SOLDERED TO PCB
order information
LEAD FREE FINISH TAPE AND REEL PART MARKING* PACKAGE DESCRIPTION TEMPERATURE RANGE
LTC2606CDD#PBF LTC2606CDD#TRPBF LAJX 10-Lead (3mm × 3mm) Plastic DFN 0°C to 70°C
LTC2606IDD#PBF LTC2606IDD#TRPBF LAJX 10-Lead (3mm × 3mm) Plastic DFN –40°C to 85°C
LTC2606CDD-1#PBF LTC2606CDD-1#TRPBF LAJW 10-Lead (3mm × 3mm) Plastic DFN 0°C to 70°C
LTC2606IDD-1#PBF LTC2606IDD-1#TRPBF LAJW 10-Lead (3mm × 3mm) Plastic DFN –40°C to 85°C
LTC2616CDD#PBF LTC2616CDD#TRPBF LBPQ 10-Lead (3mm × 3mm) Plastic DFN 0°C to 70°C
LTC2616IDD#PBF LTC2616IDD#TRPBF LBPQ 10-Lead (3mm × 3mm) Plastic DFN –40°C to 85°C
LTC2616CDD-1#PBF LTC2616CDD-1#TRPBF LBPR 10-Lead (3mm × 3mm) Plastic DFN 0°C to 70°C
LTC2616IDD-1#PBF LTC2616IDD-1#TRPBF LBPR 10-Lead (3mm × 3mm) Plastic DFN –40°C to 85°C
LTC2626CDD#PBF LTC2626CDD#TRPBF LBPS 10-Lead (3mm × 3mm) Plastic DFN 0°C to 70°C
LTC2626IDD#PBF LTC2626IDD#TRPBF LBPS 10-Lead (3mm × 3mm) Plastic DFN –40°C to 85°C
LTC2626CDD-1#PBF LTC2626CDD-1#TRPBF LBPT 10-Lead (3mm × 3mm) Plastic DFN 0°C to 70°C
LTC2626IDD-1#PBF LTC2626IDD-1#TRPBF LBPT 10-Lead (3mm × 3mm) Plastic DFN –40°C to 85°C
LEAD FREE FINISH TAPE AND REEL PART MARKING* PACKAGE DESCRIPTION TEMPERATURE RANGE
LTC2606CDD LTC2606CDD#TR LAJX 10-Lead (3mm × 3mm) Plastic DFN  0°C to 70°C
LTC2606IDD LTC2606IDD#TR LAJX 10-Lead (3mm × 3mm) Plastic DFN  –40°C to 85°C
LTC2606CDD-1 LTC2606CDD-1#TR LAJW 10-Lead (3mm × 3mm) Plastic DFN  0°C to 70°C